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University Holiday Calendar 2025 

 

Holidays 2025 Date Day of the Week 

New Year’s Day  01/01/2025 Wednesday 

MLK Jr.’s Birthday  01/20/2025 Monday 

Memorial Day  05/26/2025 Monday 

Juneteenth 06/19/2025 Thursday 

Independence Day 07/04/2025 Friday 

Labor Day 09/01/2025 Monday 

Election Day 11/04/2025 Tuesday 

Thanksgiving Day 11/27/2025 Thursday 

University Designated Holiday 11/28/2025 Friday 

Christmas Day  12/25/2025 Thursday 

University Designated Holiday 12/26/2025 Friday 
 
Note: The University will be closed for New Year’s Day and the University designated holiday on Thursday, 1/1/2026 and 
Friday, 1/2/2026 

 

2025 Totals: 

• University Holidays: 11  Personal Days: 3 
• CUIMC Holidays: 11  Personal Days: 3 

 

 

 

 

 

 


